P

RealTime

Wack Pack Fantasy Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2005 Schedule
06-Feb-2006 11:43 PM Eastern

Week 1 Games

98
82
122
111
101

Benson's Burners

Chocolate Teabag Bandit Mask
E-Z Company

Mo's Morning Woodpeckers
The Carbon Copies

Week 2 Games

98
93
129
95
75

Rolling Thunder
E-Z Company
Possum Poachers
Fightin' Fatties
Vandelay Industries

Week 3 Games

95
143
174
143
116

Benson's Burners

Chocolate Teabag Bandit Mask
The Turd Burglars

Rolling Thunder

Mo's Morning Woodpeckers

Week 4 Games

81
108
106
129
106

Rolling Thunder

E-Z Company

Mo's Morning Woodpeckers
Chocolate Teabag Bandit Mask
Vandelay Industries

Week 5 Games

92
95
105
138
97

Mo's Morning Woodpeckers
Vandelay Industries
The Carbon Copies

The Turd Burglars
Possum Poachers

Week 6 Games

93
119
108
144
140

Mo's Morning Woodpeckers
Fightin' Fatties

The Carbon Copies
Chocolate Teabag Bandit Mask
Rolling Thunder

Week 7 Games

87
135
70
136
103

E-Z Company

Benson's Burners

Mo's Morning Woodpeckers
The Carbon Copies

The Turd Burglars

Week 8 Games

94
116
113
145
132

Benson's Burners

Rolling Thunder

Fightin' Fatties

Chocolate Teabag Bandit Mask
E-Z Company

102
76
90

160
96

99
128
173
125
142

112
109
111
141
131

119

80
155
154
146

124
137
150
89
88

84
128
129
136

83

88
122
114
103

96

90
129
86
93
128

Fightin' Fatties

The Turd Burglars
Rolling Thunder
Possum Poachers
Vandelay Industries

Benson's Burners

Mo's Morning Woodpeckers
The Turd Burglars

The Carbon Copies
Chocolate Teabag Bandit Mask

The Carbon Copies
Fightin' Fatties

E-Z Company
Possum Poachers
Vandelay Industries

Fightin' Fatties
Possum Poachers
The Turd Burglars
The Carbon Copies
Benson's Burners

Chocolate Teabag Bandit Mask
E-Z Company

Rolling Thunder

Fightin' Fatties

Benson's Burners

Benson's Burners
Possum Poachers
The Turd Burglars
E-Z Company
Vandelay Industries

Fightin' Fatties

Chocolate Teabag Bandit Mask
Possum Poachers
Vandelay Industries

Rolling Thunder

The Carbon Copies

Mo's Morning Woodpeckers
Vandelay Industries
Possum Poachers

The Turd Burglars

Week 9 Games

104
133
100
90
96

Mo's Morning Woodpeckers
Rolling Thunder
Benson's Burners

The Carbon Copies
Vandelay Industries

Week 10 Games

148
94
87

116

131

The Turd Burglars

Rolling Thunder

Fightin' Fatties

Mo's Morning Woodpeckers
Chocolate Teabag Bandit Mask

Week 11 Games

109
154

86
153
111

The Carbon Copies

The Turd Burglars

Rolling Thunder

Vandelay Industries
Chocolate Teabag Bandit Mask

Week 12 Games

80
112
182
102
142

Mo's Morning Woodpeckers
The Turd Burglars
Chocolate Teabag Bandit Mask
Fightin' Fatties

Vandelay Industries

Week 13 Games

103

87
114
103
144

Fightin' Fatties

Mo's Morning Woodpeckers
The Turd Burglars

E-Z Company

The Carbon Copies

Playoff Week 1 Games

169
113

Benson's Burners
Possum Poachers

Playoff Week 2 Games

111
159

Benson's Burners
E-Z Company

Playoff Week 3 Games

85

Benson's Burners
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54
157
74
106
126

55
102
110

89
140

105
101
161
113
102

108
144
131
107
100

133
72
101
94
107

102
136

94
112

158

Fightin' Fatties

Chocolate Teabag Bandit Mask
E-Z Company

Possum Poachers

The Turd Burglars

Possum Poachers
E-Z Company
Benson's Burners
The Carbon Copies
Vandelay Industries

E-Z Company

Mo's Morning Woodpeckers
Possum Poachers
Benson's Burners
Fightin' Fatties

E-Z Company
Rolling Thunder
Benson's Burners
The Carbon Copies
Possum Poachers

Vandelay Industries

Rolling Thunder

Benson's Burners

Possum Poachers
Chocolate Teabag Bandit Mask

The Carbon Copies
E-Z Company

Chocolate Teabag Bandit Mask
The Turd Burglars

E-Z Company



