

Wack Pack Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2005 Schedule

06-Feb-2006 11:43 PM Eastern

			00 1 00 2000 11:10 1 M Edoton
Week 1 Games			Week 9 Games
 98 Benson's Burners 82 Chocolate Teabag Bandit Mask 122 E-Z Company 111 Mo's Morning Woodpeckers 101 The Carbon Copies 	102 76 90 160 96	Fightin' Fatties The Turd Burglars Rolling Thunder Possum Poachers Vandelay Industries	104Mo's Morning Woodpeckers54Fightin' Fatties133Rolling Thunder157Chocolate Teabag Bandit Mask100Benson's Burners74E-Z Company90The Carbon Copies106Possum Poachers96Vandelay Industries126The Turd Burglars
Week 2 Games			Week 10 Games
 98 Rolling Thunder 93 E-Z Company 129 Possum Poachers 95 Fightin' Fatties 75 Vandelay Industries 	99 128 173 125 142	Benson's Burners Mo's Morning Woodpeckers The Turd Burglars The Carbon Copies Chocolate Teabag Bandit Mask	148The Turd Burglars55Possum Poachers94Rolling Thunder102E-Z Company87Fightin' Fatties110Benson's Burners116Mo's Morning Woodpeckers89The Carbon Copies131Chocolate Teabag Bandit Mask140Vandelay Industries
Week 3 Games			Week 11 Games
 95 Benson's Burners 143 Chocolate Teabag Bandit Mask 174 The Turd Burglars 143 Rolling Thunder 116 Mo's Morning Woodpeckers 	112 109 111 141 131	The Carbon Copies Fightin' Fatties E-Z Company Possum Poachers Vandelay Industries	 The Carbon Copies The Turd Burglars Rolling Thunder Vandelay Industries Chocolate Teabag Bandit Mask E-Z Company Ho's Morning Woodpeckers Possum Poachers Benson's Burners Fightin' Fatties
Week 4 Games			Week 12 Games
 81 Rolling Thunder 108 E-Z Company 106 Mo's Morning Woodpeckers 129 Chocolate Teabag Bandit Mask 106 Vandelay Industries 	119 80 155 154 146	Fightin' Fatties Possum Poachers The Turd Burglars The Carbon Copies Benson's Burners	 80 Mo's Morning Woodpeckers 112 The Turd Burglars 12 Chocolate Teabag Bandit Mask 131 Benson's Burners 102 Fightin' Fatties 107 The Carbon Copies 142 Vandelay Industries 100 Possum Poachers
Week 5 Games			Week 13 Games
 92 Mo's Morning Woodpeckers 95 Vandelay Industries 105 The Carbon Copies 138 The Turd Burglars 97 Possum Poachers 	124 137 150 89 88	Chocolate Teabag Bandit Mask E-Z Company Rolling Thunder Fightin' Fatties Benson's Burners	 Fightin' Fatties Vandelay Industries Mo's Morning Woodpeckers Rolling Thunder The Turd Burglars E-Z Company The Carbon Copies Vandelay Industries Rolling Thunder Benson's Burners Possum Poachers The Carbon Copies Chocolate Teabag Bandit Mask
Week 6 Games			Playoff Week 1 Games
 93 Mo's Morning Woodpeckers 119 Fightin' Fatties 108 The Carbon Copies 144 Chocolate Teabag Bandit Mask 140 Rolling Thunder 	84 128 129 136 83	Benson's Burners Possum Poachers The Turd Burglars E-Z Company Vandelay Industries	169 Benson's Burners 102 The Carbon Copies 113 Possum Poachers 136 E-Z Company Playoff Week 2 Games 111 Benson's Burners 94 Chocolate Teabag Bandit Mask
Week 7 Games			159 E-Z Company 112 The Turd Burglars
 87 E-Z Company 135 Benson's Burners 70 Mo's Morning Woodpeckers 136 The Carbon Copies 103 The Turd Burglars 	88 122 114 103 96	Fightin' Fatties Chocolate Teabag Bandit Mask Possum Poachers Vandelay Industries Rolling Thunder	Playoff Week 3 Games 85 Benson's Burners 158 E-Z Company
Week 8 Games			
 94 Benson's Burners 116 Rolling Thunder 113 Fightin' Fatties 145 Chocolate Teabag Bandit Mask 132 E-Z Company 	90 129 86 93 128	The Carbon Copies Mo's Morning Woodpeckers Vandelay Industries Possum Poachers The Turd Burglars	